Ordering Information
JMD 70 1 120  H      U R
DIN RAIL SURGE PROTECTION FOR MAINS AND
CONTROL PANELS.
• Joslyn’s DIN Rail surge protector is a Class I/Cat C device suitable
for use at the main electrical panel. The unit comes standard with
internal thermal disconnect, failure indicator, and remote signaling.
• Standard 10-Year warranty.
MODEL NUMBER SCHEME
CHARACTERISTICS
S U R G E  S U P P R E S S I O N  S Y S T E M
Available Configurations
Model Number Voltage Configuration
JMD-70-1-120-HUR 120V
1-Pole Non-Replaceable Block
+ Remote Signal
JMD-70-1-220-HUR 220V
1-Pole Non-Replaceable Block
+ Remote Signal
JMD-70-1-277-HUR 277V
1-Pole Non-Replaceable Block
+ Remote Signal
JMD-100-NG-GU N-G
1-Neutral to Ground
Non-Replaceable Block
©2007 Joslyn® and JMD.™ Made in U.S.A.
1M/9.6.07/JMD70HUR